
Mon., July 18, 1949 Th News-Reviewf Roscburg, Ore. 5One Shot Hypodermic Gives Triple
Immunity In Vaccine Experiment I5)lDu5)The triple shot multiplied the

HQ vj u I

School Bus Standards
Are Given New Ruling

Final adoption and Issuance of
new school bus standards and
regulations In accordance with the
law passed by the last legislature
was announced today by Secre-
tary of State Earl T. Newbry. The
law took effect July 16.

Two booklets have been mailed
to school officials, bus operators,
manufacturers, and dealers. The
first sets forth "Minimum Stand-
ards for School Buses" and the
other explains "Laws and Regu-
lations Governing Public School
Transportation." Interested per-son- s

who did not receive copies
may obtain them on request from
this office. Newbry said.

The new regulations apply to
all vehicles of more than seven
capacity which transport school
children. Standards conform to
those established nationally as far
as consistent with Oregon law,
Newbry said, and were adopted
in cooperation with the State
Board of Education.

In addition to bus SDecifi cations.

7 V,

jL.ni 'xI trrmiia Mia nl

At 7 tonight, you'll hear the
familiar baritone voice of Dick

Haymes opening his show with

"Let the Rest of the World Go

By" and then you'll stay tuned

for the rest of this brand new

"Dick Haymes Show" which Is

spotlighted with thrilling song-hi- t

successes d with
Helen Forrest's provocative
songs and headlined with Car-

men Dragon's great orchestral
presentations. Before winning
fame as a singer, Dick was a
jack-of-a- trades. A
world tour prefaced his activl- -

ties as a movie extra, horse opera

By HOWARD W. BLAKESLEE
Associated Press Science Reporter

MONTREAL, Canada, July IS.
(IP) McGill University scien-

tists have given children three
kinds of immunity mixed together
in a single hypodermic needle.

They are diphtheria, whooping
cough and tetanus. This combined
shot is given twice. It replaces six
rs die pricks and extra trips to
the doctor required by ordinal
vaccinations.

Now I

YOU CAN GET A

PIIECISHW
nnrilILT

w ... a
O10 WOW!

.tin YOUR IPRICED COR.

EXTRA

Lockwood Motors
Rose and Oak St.

Phone 80

'

Never wash eggs before refri-
gerating them; if you do so youremove the "bloom" or protec-
tive mucous coating on the shell
that is there when the egg Is
laid. Just before the eggs are
to be broken out of the shell
and used, however, they should
be washed under cold runningwater.

m

Shotguns

band leader and song writer. Later, he attempted a g

career, and in 1939, approached Harry James with copies of his

songs. The trumpet king turned down the tunes, but hired him as
a singer. Later, Dick joined Benny Goodman's Orchestra where he
remained until an offer came
thence to smash-hi- t movie musicals like "State Fair" and "Diamond

the booklets cover rules of opera-
tion and responsibilities of all
persons and agencies involved in
pupil transportation. The secre-
tary emphasized that drivers as
well as buses have been taken into
the picture.

6:13 Mutual Newsreel.
6:30 Sport Page.
6:33 Music.
6:40 Local News.
6:45 Southland Singing.
6:55 Bill Henry.
7:00 Sportscaat.
7:15 Music You Remember.
7:30 Favcrlte Story.
8:00 Box Thirteen.
8:'I0 Jovin Jamboree.
9:00 News.
9:15 Music.
9:30 Guest Star.
9:45 Fulton Lewis Jr.

10:00 John Steele.
10:30 Rhythm Rendezvous.
11:00 Curfew Club.
11:30 Sign Off.

Horseshoe." Catch this new "Dick Haymes Show" on KRNR each

Monday, Wednesday and Friday evening at 7.

A fixed-figh- t case occupies the talents of detective George
Valentine tonight at 8 as he once again thwarts his old

enemy Harter, and restores a young fighter's courage In

himself, during the dramatization of "The Bigger They Are"
the "Let George Do It" mystery for this Monday night.

There's a e shot tonight at 8:55 featuring the
voice of Johnny Desmond singing the top tunes of the day
. . . and at 10 tonight, "The Mysterious Traveler," as por-

trayed by Maurice Tarplln, will tell a story about a Phan-

tom Train.
This writer is taking a vacation ... so goodbye ... but keep

reading "Dial Log" . . . 'cause somebody'll hassle around with it
for the remainder of this week . . . and undoubtedly do it up bet-

ter, yet! ,

enecuveness ol tne diphtheria
by about 16" times. The

other two were not weakened. The
combination took no more of each
kind of vaccine, in fact a little
less.

These results offer a welcome
relief from a long-hel- d belief that
each kind of immunization must
be given separately.

The McGill group are Donald
S. Fleming, M. D., associate pro-
fessor of bacteriology, and Louis
Greenberg, Ph. D., now at the
laboratory of hygiene, Ottawa.
They back their work with a
world wide survey of literature
snowing that both for children
and adults various kinds of dou-
ble or triple immunizations have
been effective.

Other combinations are ty-
phoid and diphtheria, tetanus, ty-
phoid and paratyphoid, and all
four of these at once. As in the
McGill experience, it sometimes
happens that one immunizing sub-
stance enhances the good effects
of another. .

In the offing are many other
kinds of immunization. Yellow
fever already is- - established. Fly,
cholera and common cold vac-
cines are used to some extent.
Yearly some progress is reported
toward a vaccine for. infantile
paralysis.

The combination of several of
these ft one needle will save time,
probably money and certainly dis-

comfort.

Tiflv cnmo ivinnniit Inirt a nonlr.
flp-- nf rparlv.mix for
a dessert variation; serve with
whipped cream and a little more
ol tne coconut lor a garmsn.

EQUIPMENT
Phone 1261-- R

Toiletries
16 oz. Lady Eva AO
CASTILE SHAMPOO....'

Reg. 1.50 Houbigant's
GARDENIA CO. plus
COLOGNE

Reg. 65c
April Showers 4Q, plus
PERFUME --ww.

Wrisley's Bath c i.in
Superb SOAP . '
Reg. 1.39 Vigny
PERFUME with Cft., plus
Atomizer w
Snag-Chec-

HOSIERY RINSE 69cl...

Prep Brushless jSHAVE CREAM 69cl16 oz.

DOES YOUR TYPEWRITER

NEED REPAIR WORK?

If any of your office equipment needs re-

pairs or new parts, CALL KEN TODAY!

Dick Haymes
bit player, deep sea fishing guide,

to sing with Tommy Dorsey

MBS

1490
On Your Dial

7:30 Breakfast Gang.
7:45 Local Newi.
7:50 Beehive.
7:55 Music.
8:00 Haven of Rest
8:30 Modern Home.
8:45 Novatime.
8:00 Wally's Coffee Time.
9:15 Music.
9:30 Man About Town.
9:40 Music.
9:50 Shopper's Guide.

10:00 News.
10:15 Sweetwood Serenade.
10:30 Say It With Music.
10:45 Art Baker.
11:00 Ladles First
1:30 Queen for a Day,

12:00 Gardening Today.
12:15 Soorts Page.

25 Music.
40 Local News.
43 National Newt.
:35 Market Reports.
00 Man on the Street

to LlebertiitSKSE

:30 Requested.
:00 ySSS"K2iix.
:15

News Program.
3::43 Local Loan Show.
4:00 Fulton Lewis Jr.

:13 Frank Hemingway.
30 Passing Parade.
:45 News. . ,
00 B Bar B Ranch.
30 Adventures of Champion.

(HE A Telephoto)
KILLS RUSSIAN Army Lieu-

tenant William C. Lindrose
'(above) of Port Huron, Mich,
shot and killed a young Soviet,
soldier 200 yards Inside the
American Zone of Germany near
Rothenbach, following an unpro-
voked attack by Russian soldiers
on an American patrol near the

zonal border.

Cloudburst Dumps 7.6
Inches Rain In Texas

ROCKPORT. Texas, July 18.
UP). A cloudburst dumped 7.6

inches of rain on this Texas gulf
coast tovn early Saturday.

The rain besan at 2 a. m. and
was continuing at
Rockport is 26 miles northeast
of Corpus Christ!.

Severe lightning and thunder
accompanied the Rockport storm

part of a weather siege which
has claimed two Texas lives.

First blow of the storm knocked
Rockport's power out but service
was restored by dawn. The 7.6
inches brought to 8J inches Rock-port'- s

total rainfall since noon
yesterday.

Qnma Hrpplr Pvnlps lprl livps
somewhat similar' to t h o s e of
early Christian hermits.

SAVINGS
Remedies

16 oz. F. M. r Km,
MILK OF MAGNESIA

14 oz. Llsterine AO.ANTISE1 TIC O't
16 oz. F. M. , n.
ANTISEPTIC .' ... r C

F. M. Heaw
MINERAL "OIL 1 OQGallon I.VO

Reg. 60c
ALKA SELTZER.. twx,

The Veice of The

Reseliurf News-Revie- w
KRNR

U Q Rifles &KEN'S OFFICE
631 S. Stephens

FRED MEYER DRUG

Hunting season Is still far In the future but the gun
shortage probably won't be any better Ihls year. Come In
now and select the gun best suited to your hunting needs.

Winchester .270 High Speed Rifle

Remington Sports Model 12 & 16 Gauge Shotguns

Remington "Model 11" 16 Gauge Shotgun

Savage and Remington .22 Target Rifles

Rifle and Shotgun Shells

REMAINING HOURS TODAY
:00 Fulton Lewis Jr.

Frank Hemingway.
:30 Passing Parade.

Child ren'u Story Hour.
:00 Driver's Playhous.
:15 Music.
:30 Adventure! of Champion.
:43 Curley Bradley.
:0O Sewing Machine Center.
:15 Mutual Newsreel. .

30 Sporti Page.
:3.1 Music.
:40 Local News.
:4S Southland Singinf.
:5.w Bill Henry.
:00 Music.
:15 Sammy Kay Showroom.
:30 Cisco Kid.
:00 Let George Do It
:30 You Name It.
:49 Bob Eberle Show.
:55 Johnny Desmond.
:00 News. '

Hi Neighbor.
30 Scandinavian Melody Time,

:4!i Fulton Lewis Jr.
:0u Mysterious Traveler.
:30 Rhythm Rendezvous. ' v
:00 Curfew Club.
:30 Sign Off.

TUESDAY, JULY It
(TOO Sunrise Serenade.
6:15 News.
6:20 Music.
6:3-0- Yawn Patrol.
6:43 County Agent
7:00 News.

1

i.t.u. i.ui.Tr.

OUR NEXT ATTRACTION

Starts Wednesday

It's the "CLASS" of HQ.
i rNk i i aw m t

4

NOW PLAYING

W 7 REAGAN

Wayne MORRIS ltatbal

COMING

WEDNESDAY

fWwilD AS RACING J

PRAIRIE FIRESI

Mm:

Slap
Stjf CO-HI- T

w
l::.!itflcliBn SCOTT

NOW SHOWING

1

rnmwl
Spell f.

Ion Chny jjj
in nico coion 1K yHyiis

UQMQ0M meruit JJj
ic

II i I KIM .HI til 1 1 " 1 KESS-- II
:45 Charlie Splvak.
:00 Against the Storm.

It
1 1" y"'J"s I'll i 4MIIf W 4m J. IE?.II I
Ill A.tlfU, ttr'u)MjTito-'dj7r- - 7ftf ffft sLJJ I
Ill ("KL . " ' JSt"' 'Jirti- -

$

7:13 Breakfast Gang. o:ia Curley Bradley. ItSM.BH.'BisiMMHMHmMHMa.BillllllllMHM

5 gr: ioo's . 25c I uonvemem ranting at near oi store
SACCHARIN TABS I S7 2 '

' a) 2 I
vi gr. iooos o3c l sSS r sJ Ss Si i i -- SATtv rr-- v r st r i

, j rr : T-o-1 .remipemeiky ccaMZ

Sundries
Reg. 1.25 Keepsil
VACUUM BOTTLE gn.Pint size OVC

Reg. 3.49 Red
GARDEN HOSE O I O
2 ply, 25 ft jt.HIr
Men's All Leather
WORK GLOVES TO.Values to 1.98 ... VC

Flufftex
CLEANSING TISSUES ijrI l

Reg. 98c- Ladies' 79cNYLON KOSE

Reg. 28c Chiffon 17cSOAP FLAKES ....

Bath Size ' rs iqWOODBURY SOAP J I "C

rot NEW .

ENCHANTING

V ) HAIR

dEAUTY .

lrJA new, different, better
Creme Shampoo mai givco
your hair superlative, long-

er lasting lustre. The ONLY

Shampoo that contains
Super Satin.

A 1.12 oi. (or... Price only 5041

After twy
Stomp.

lLIW, IWMMHA

jVLU!UyiUIWff Roseburg, Oregon ffh
in 1 brant if apeeiml'

'

. 3ll iBS'

KBl yM Insulate Now!

Jn .MAKE NO MONTHLY

fm k I ilW PAYMENT 'TIL OCTOBER!

s.n ft fist" I ii ww mi l . II ni it'll nil nfiii I r el r t, .1 l e; I x... v n n , .m ttt--v ar-n-hn w. xr i

CV:-- IN HANDY TUBE! flk1 ttt W,
JSTKll,bl.ndl.,ray. lamiSJ??? tired, brn leet Cf AViS' 1 i 1

Wards Rock WoolII D Oor-n- , II 43e-8- 9c g
Big forty-poun- d bag

at Wardt low prce

itss oat A I V iirfl ... 3ii ih I

r"1 m i y Oil Castile Shampoo

tjgP39ci "07y 23c

Why wail? Insulate now for a cool, comfortable

home this summerl Insulate now for a snug, easy-to-he-

home this winterl Start right now enjoy-

ing the year 'round benefits of insulationl Wards

Rock Wool soon pays for itself, and Wards low

price saves you dollarsl Insulate now and make

no monthly payment until next Octoberl

Rock Wool Is easy to Install: all you do

Is pour HI No hand-packi- necessaryl

Keeps home 1 0 lo 1 5 Reduces your wlnler

cooler in the summer fuel bill up to 30

Fireproof; ; : us It can

with complete lafety be used near wiring

Lightweight .:: clean; Helps deaden traffic,

Will not deteriorate undesirable noises
Fred Mcysr 112 n- -

VV;..kl Jackson

Phone

869


